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ISSF

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SUN 6 SEP 2015, START TIME 08:45

WR |

Note:

Records

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL
RIFLE / PISTOL

MUNICH, GER
1 SEP - 7 SEP 2015

592 KALNYSH Natallia

UKR

11 JUN 2014

wc Munich (GER)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 5 SEP 2015, 15:30

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

1023

1053

1057

1030

1070

1032

1045

1005

1029

1006

PEJCIC Snjezana

YOO Seo Young

BOGACKA Sylwia

GAUSS Beate

ZHUKOVA Anna

GSCHWANDTNER Selina

KOROL Yelizaveta

CHANG Jing

ENGLEDER Barbara

CHEN Dongqi
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CRO

KOR

POL

GER

RUS
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KAZ

CHN

GER

CHN
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total |Remarks
1 2 Total
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 10 (1-10)
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend CA3D2D8C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

wcC World Cup WR World Record
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